
Kreis Pokal Aachen Saison 2010/11

Pokal Herren-Kreisliga
Pokal-Spielplan

Spielleiter-Kontakt: Cestaric, Günter, Vichter Str. 98 a, 52224 Stolberg, Mobil: 0171 9389981, guenter.cestaric@gmx.de

 
Finale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 

05.02.2011
 

18:30 h
 

1
 

Polizei SV Aachen
Halle: Eilendorf, GS Brüh...

DJK Fortuna Aachen
 

1:4
 

 
Halbfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa.
 
Sa.
 

05.02.2011
 
05.02.2011
 

16:00 h
 
16:00 h
 

1
 
2
 

Burtscheider TV
Halle: Eilendorf, GS Brüh...
DJK Arminia Eilendorf II
Halle: Eilendorf, GS Brüh...

Polizei SV Aachen
 
DJK Fortuna Aachen
 

0:4
 

1:4
 

 
Viertelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mi.
Do.
Fr.

06.12.2010
08.12.2010
09.12.2010
10.12.2010

20:00 (1)
20:00 v (1)
19:30 v (1)
19:30 (1)

3
1
4
2

DJK Arminia Eilendorf II
Eintracht Aachen
DJK Fortuna Aachen
Burtscheider TV

DJK Arminia Eilendorf
Polizei SV Aachen
ESV Würselen
TTC Stolberg-Vicht

4:2
1:4
4:0

4:0 NA
 
Achtelfinale
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Mi.
Di.
Di.
Fr.
Sa.
Do.

18.10.2010
18.10.2010
20.10.2010
26.10.2010
26.10.2010
29.10.2010
30.10.2010
04.11.2010

19:30 v (1)
19:30 v (2)
19:30 v (1)
19:15 v (1)
19:45 (1)
20:00 (1)
17:00 v (1)
19:00 (1)

2
4
3
5
1
8
7
6

DJK Fortuna Aachen
SV Sportfreunde Hörn
DJK Raspo Brand
DJK Forster Linde
TTC Stolberg-Vicht II
TTC Stolberg-Vicht
Haarener TV
DJK Münsterbusch

Alemannia Aachen
Burtscheider TV
ESV Würselen
Eintracht Aachen
Polizei SV Aachen
DJK Nütheim-Schleckheim
DJK Arminia Eilendorf
DJK Arminia Eilendorf II

4:0
2:4
2:4
3:4
0:4
4:3
1:4
1:4

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Mo.
Mo.
Di.
Mi.
Do.
Do.
Do.

06.09.2010
06.09.2010
07.09.2010
08.09.2010
09.09.2010
09.09.2010
09.09.2010

19:30
20:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:30
20:00 v

5
2
6
3
1
4
7

DJK Fortuna Aachen
DJK Arminia Eilendorf II
DJK Forster Linde II
DJK Raspo Brand
Polizei SV Aachen
DJK Westwacht Weiden II
SV Breinig

DJK Westwacht Weiden
TSV Kesternich
Haarener TV
Alemannia Aachen II
Burtscheider TV II
ESV Würselen
Eintracht Aachen

4:0
4:1
1:4
4:2
4:0
0:4
3:4

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Alemannia Aachen
Burtscheider TV
DJK Arminia Eilendorf
DJK Forster Linde
SV Sportfreunde Hörn
DJK Nütheim-Schleckheim
TTC Stolberg-Vicht
TTC Stolberg-Vicht II
DJK Münsterbusch
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